
Number of wells 96 96 96 96 96 384
Half/full skirt Without Without Half Full Half Full

Profile High High High Low Low -

Order no. PCR plates 72.985 72.1978
72.1978.010

72.1979
72.1979.010
72.1979.003
72.1979.201
72.1979.700
72.1979.102
72.1979.132

72.1980
72.1980.010
72.1980.201
72.1980.600
72.1980.700

72.1981
72.1981.010 72.1984.202

Amersham Biosciences® /GE Healthcare®

MegaBACE 500/1000 DNA Analysis System ●

MegaBACE 4000 DNA Analysis System ●

Analytik Jena®/Biometra®

FlexCycler2 96-well ●

qTOWER 2.0/2.2 SP ● ● ●

SpeedCycler2 96-well SP & SPR ● ● ●

TAdvanced ● ●

TOne ● ● ●

TOptical ● ● ●

TRobot 96-well ● ● ●

TRobot 384-well ●

TProfessional family 96-well (except TRIO) ● ●

TProfessional family 384-well (except TRIO) ●

Applied Biosystems®/Life Technologies®

GeneAmp® 2700/2720 ● ●

GeneAmp® 7500/5700 ● ●

GeneAmp® 9600 ● ● ●

GeneAmp® 9700 ● ● ●

GeneAmp® 9800 FAST Block ●

PE 2700 ● ●

PE 9600 ● ● ●

PE 9700 ● ● ●

Prism® 2720 ● ●

Prism® 7000/7700 ● ●

Prism® 7300/7500 ●

Prism® 7500 Fast ●

Prism® 7900HT ● ●

Prism® 7900 Fast ●

Prism® 7900HT Fast ● ●

QuantStudio™ (3, 5, 6, 7 & 12) ● ●

StepOne Plus™ ●

Veriti® 96-well/384-well ● ●

Veriti® Fast 96-well ● ●

ViiA7™ ●

310 Genetic Analyser ● ● ●

3100/3130 Genetic Analyser ● ● ●

3500/ 3500XL Genetic Analyser ● ●

3700/3730/3730XL Genetic Analyser ● ● ●

PeqLab®

peqSTAR 96 ● ● ●

peqSTAR 384 ●

Thermo Fisher Scientific®

MultiBlock System ● ● ●

PCR Sprint ● ●

Multiply® PCR plates – compatibility table

* with a suitable ABI adapter

The compatibility table shows usage recommendations for the products listed. Please note that we do not routinely test the products for their com-
patibility with the listed devices. Product characteristics therefore cannot be guaranteed.

Key: = not checked● = recommended
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